132 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NSE M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® NEMA-4X Certified
Survive-All™ NXM Series battery unit. Specifically designed
for high abuse areas, wet locations, and cold weather (CW
option -40°C (-40°F)), the housing shall consist of a fully
gasketed Die-Cast with a cast aluminum back plate and a
clear heavy-duty UV resistant polycarbonate cover. The heads

Housing colour
Grey WhiteBlack
Ordering code Description
460.0031-E Wall mount
—
Wire guards
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
—
Replacement lamps
Nexus®Pro
NEMA-4X